ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
™
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING�
1-luminaire
Small pericline
PER-S-CY	 Post top mount, cylindrical, slips over 2 3/8"/61mm O.D. x 4"/100mm long tenon*. 27 lbs  EPA: 1.0
PER-S-RL	 Post top mount, rectilinear, slips over 2 3/8"/61mm O.D. x 4"/100mm long tenon*. 28 lbs  EPA: 2.10

LXN-RL	 Lexan rectilinear
*TEN	 2 3/8"/61mm O.D. x 4"/100mm long tenon (required for pole)
ordering examples
      1	2	  3	 4	 5
luminaire	 LAMP/BALLAST	 COLOR	 OPTIONS	M OUNTING
PER-S-CY	 150PSMH 	 BLK 	 FS1	 •
PER-M-RL	 250PSMH 	 AWT 	 FS1	 PT2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
14"/356mm Diameter
28"
711mm
4"/102mm o.d.
or 5"/127mm o.d.
24"/609mm
WMA
PT2
29"
736mm
35"
889mm
37"
940mm
17"
432mm
21"
533mm
DIMENSIONS
SMALL PERICLINE
19"/482mm Diameter
42 7/16"
1078mm
28"
711mm
23 1/2"
597mm
42 7/16"
1078mm
5"/127mm o.d.
PT2
16" Square
406mm
42 7/16"
1078mm
28"
711
5"/127mm o.d.
23 1/2 "
597mm
42 1/2"
1078mm
PT2
12" Sq.
305mm
28"
711mm
21"
533mm
25 1/2"
648mm
29"